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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 11 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Francois Giroux 202 12148 60 300 826
3 Serge Gariepy 199 11947 60 266 696
1 Real Roy 190 9715 51 250 719
2 Guillaume Ste-Marie 172 10863 63 286 642
3 Simon Duperer 168 8600 51 234 647

4 Mario Carrier 161 10681 66 238 583
2 Marc-Andre Lacroix 159 7156 45 203 542
3 Gilles Martin 136 8572 63 193 462
2 Leo Leblanc 124 8187 66 231 525

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Carmen Dube 176 1587 9 249 616
4 Sylvie Dube 148 9774 66 228 569
1 Reine-Marie Dube 142 8116 57 206 503
2 Lisette Baulne 130 7854 60 204 517

3 Marie-Claire Desroches 124 5593 45 189 485
1 Francine Tardif 120 7945 66 184 431
1 Lyne Tanguay 114 7183 63 171 389
4 Claudette Baulne 84 5599 66 138 329

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14

Today  4- 2  1- 3
Next Week  2- 3  4- 1

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 1 CANCER Real Roy 46 22 742 5577 1046 2857
2 3 TAUREAU Serge Gariepy 33 19 752 5275 943 2684
3 2 GEMEAU Leo Leblanc 22 9 710 5083 886 2585
4 4 BELIER Mario Carrier 19 10 720 5219 941 2637

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1046 CANCER 943 TAUREAU 891 BELIER
Handicap Series 2857 CANCER 2684 TAUREAU 2582 BELIER

Men Scratch Game 220 Serge Gariepy 208 Real Roy 196 Mario Carrier
Scratch Series 615 Serge Gariepy 583 Mario Carrier 561 Real Roy

Women Scratch Game 194 Reine-Marie Dube 184 Francine Tardif 146 Lyne Tanguay
Scratch Series 487 Reine-Marie Dube 411 Francine Tardif 393 Sylvie Dube

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1046 CANCER 943 TAUREAU 941 BELIER
Handicap Series 2857 CANCER 2684 TAUREAU 2637 BELIER

Men Scratch Game 300 Francois Giroux 286 Guillaume Ste-Marie 266 Serge Gariepy
Scratch Series 826 Francois Giroux 719 Real Roy 696 Serge Gariepy

Women Scratch Game 228 Sylvie Dube 206 Reine-Marie Dube 204 Lisette Baulne
Scratch Series 569 Sylvie Dube 517 Lisette Baulne 503 Reine-Marie Dube
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - CANCER
Carmen Dube 1587 9 176 a176 a176 a176 528
Francine Tardif 7945 66 120 70 184 157 411 184 - 119=65 411 - 357=54
Lyne Tanguay 7183 63 114 118 123 146 387 146 - 113=33 387 - 339=48
Reine-Marie Dube 8116 57 142 157 194 136 487 194 - 141=53 487 - 423=64
Real Roy 9715 51 190 171 208 182 561 208 - 190=18 561 - 570=-9
2 - GEMEAU
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Lisette Baulne 7854 60 130 99 98 89 286 99 - 132=-33 286 - 396=-110
Guillaume Ste-Marie 10863 63 172 185 152 149 486 185 - 172=13 486 - 516=-30
Marc-Andre Lacroix 7156 45 159 142 149 104 395 149 - 160=-11 395 - 480=-85
Leo Leblanc 8187 66 124 147 104 141 392 147 - 123=24 392 - 369=23
3 - TAUREAU
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Simon Duperer 8600 51 168 138 144 176 458 176 - 169=7 458 - 507=-49
Marie-Claire Desroches 5593 45 124 115 126 144 385 144 - 124=20 385 - 372=13
Gilles Martin 8572 63 136 129 123 155 407 155 - 136=19 407 - 408=-1
Serge Gariepy 11947 60 199 220 200 195 615 220 - 198=22 615 - 594=21
4 - BELIER
VACANT 0 0 125 v125 v125 v125 375
Claudette Baulne 5599 66 84 78 104 77 259 104 - 84=20 259 - 252=7
Sylvie Dube 9774 66 148 116 143 134 393 143 - 148=-5 393 - 444=-51
Francois Giroux 12148 60 202 151 147 140 438 151 - 205=-54 438 - 615=-177
Mario Carrier 10681 66 161 193 194 196 583 196 - 160=36 583 - 480=103

BLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles LavalBLS-2018/AS 30.04.02 licensed to Mario Giard - Salon de Quilles Laval2/11/2025  8:10 am  Page 2 of 2


